BULLETIN DB-88
PART #K796382
PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
U.S. GAUGE
PMT PRODUCTS
U.S. GAUGE • PMT PRODUCTS  820 Pennsylvania Blvd., Feasterville, PA 19053  U.S.A. • TEL: (215) 355-6900 • FAX: (215) 355-2937 • www.ametekusg.com
EFFECTIVE: 10/99 SUPERSEDES: 6/94
Model 88 Pressure Transmitter

TEL: (215) 355-6900 • FAX: (215) 355-2937 • www.ametekusg.com
Model 88 Pressure Transmitter
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MODEL NUMBER
88 C 004 A 2 (0 to 50 psi)
Example:
88 C 004 A 2 (0 to 50 psi)
Model 88C Pressure Transmitter, FM
and CSA certified, 100 psi maximum
range, 316 stainless steel base and
diaphragm, silicone oil fill, output at 4 to
20 mADC and calibrated to 0 to 50 psi.
MODEL
Model 88 Electronic Pressure Transmitter
APPROVAL
C = FM and CSA certified1
D = CENELEC certified1
RANGE
0/3 to 0/6 psi (0.2 to 0/0.4 bar). Consult
factory
001 = 3 to 15 psi (21 to 104 kPa)
002 = 0/6 to 0/15 psi (0/0.4 to 0/1 bar)
003 = 0/15 to 0/30 psi (0/1 to 0/2 bar)
004 = 0/20 to 0/100 psi (0/1.4 to 0/7 bar)
005 = 0/60 to 0/300 psi (0/4 to 0/20 bar)
006 = 0/200 to 0/1000 psi (0/14 to 0/70 bar)
007 = 0/600 to 0/3000 psi (0/40 to 0/200 bar)
008 = 0/1000 to 0/5000 psi (0/70 to 0/350 bar)
MATERIAL BASE DIAPH. FILL
A = 316 SS 316 SS Silicone
Others = Consult factory for
availability.
OUTPUT
2 = 4 to 20 mADC
CALIBRATION RANGE (SPECIFY)
Will be calibrated at maximum range in psi if
not specified
1 Ref Product Specification for Certification Ratings